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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




PARTS LIST:
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(3)x1 .‘ ;

(8)x2 m |
N (9)x4 ®
HARDWARE LIST
A) BOLT 5/16"X 13" 4 PCS
B) BOLT 1/4"X 12" 4PCS
C)  BOLT 1/4"X7/8" 4 PCS
D) BOLT 1/4"X5/8" (o) TS 4 PCS
E) BOLT 1/4"X3/8" 2 PCS
F) BOLT 3/16"X 13L Omm 4 PCS
G) BOLT 3/16"X4" — 4 PCS
2 NUT 5/16" =) g PCS
I WASHER @ 18mm @ 12 PCS
» WASHER @ 16mm 8PCS
£) STICKER R 2 PCS
L) ALLEN WRENCH 4mm | 1 PC
M)  ALLEN WRENCH Smm [\ | PC
N) ALLEN WRENCH Y | PC
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